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TOCHIGIYA GENERAL CATALOG 71

特注品のご相談承ります　Please contact us for custom-made.
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THA-KA-901
サイド冷蔵庫用ハンドル
Side Handle for Refrigerators

取扱品
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IMPORT

仕様　Specification

型番
Model No.

自重（g）
Net Weight（g）

THA-KA-901-1K 356

23.5

12
0

20
0

ストローク（3）
Stroke

5

23

2-M5用サラ穴
Countersink for 2-M5

12

30

32

48

7
10

6
7

32

（100）

4.
5

4.
5

45 70

2-長穴5.5×10
Hole

18

12～15

取付高さ
Installation Height

特長
ドアの側面に設置可能です。
キーによるセキュリティ性を確保しました。
左右兼用です。

用途
乾燥機、医療機器、各種試験機器等

Characteristic
Suited for attachment to the door side.
Securing the countermeasure of crime prevention using buil-in key 
to the handle itself.
For both left and right side.

Application
Dryers / Medical instruments / Several kinds of test instruments, etc.

材質と処理　Material & Finish

材質　Material 処理　Finish

ZDC Cr


